

LAC No. 1A/16

17.09.2016

**Fresh reference under Section 30-31 of the
L.A. Act received. It be checked and registered.**

Present: None.

Put up for consideration on **21.09.2016 at 2.00
p.m.**

**(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
17.09.2016**