

**LAC No. 1A/16**  
**New No. 286/16**

**06.04.2018**

Present: Ms Pritee Priya, proxy counsel for Sh. D.S. Lakra, counsel  
for IP No. 1  
IP No. 2 & 3 in person  
Ms K. Kiran, counsel for IP No. 4 & 5  
alongwith IP No. 4 in person

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

**As per direction of Id. P.O. put up the case for  
evidence on behalf of IP No. 1 on 31.05.2018.**

**(Reader)**  
**06.04.2018**